SC203X
  Semiment Technology Co., LTD Rev.A1.1
FEATURES
 Ultra-low power consumption
- 1.2 µA with 3.0 V
 1.65V to 5.5V operating range
 Push-Pull output
 SOT-23, SOT553, TO-92 package options

standard SOT-23, TO-92, and SOT553.
  Semiment Technology Co., LTD Rev.A1.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Num.
VDD
（V）
ICC
（uA）
BOP
（Gs）
BRP
（Gs）
BHYS
（Gs）
MagType Polarity Output
Fs
（Hz）
Package
SC2033UA 1.65~5.5 1.2 22 18 4 Unipolar S Push-Pull 20 TO92
SC2033UA-N 1.65~5.5 1.2 -22 -18 -4 Unipolar N Push-Pull 20 TO92
SC2033SO 1.65~5.5 1.2 22 18 4 Unipolar S Push-Pull 20 SOT23
SC2033SO-N 1.65~5.5 1.2 -22 18 -4 Unipolar N Push-Pull 20 SOT23
SC2033NSO5 1.65~5.5 1.2 22 18 4 Unipolar S Push-Pull 20 SOT553
SC2033SSO5 1.65~5.5 1.2 -22 -18 -4 Unipolar N Push-Pull 20 SOT553
  Semiment Technology Co., LTD Rev.A1.1
CONTENTS
FEATURES ...................................................................... - 1 -
APPLICATIONS ............................................................... - 1 -